THE DATASHEET OF
AT-41486-BLKG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AT-41486
Up to 6 GHz Low Noise Silicon Bipolar Transistor
Data Sheet
86 Plastic Package
Pin Connections

Note:
1. For this test, the emitter is grounded.
Ordering Information
 Part Numbers No. of Devices Comments
 AT-41486-BLK 100 Bulk
 AT-41486-BLKG 100 Bulk
 AT-41486-TR1 1000 7" Reel
 AT-41486-TR1G 1000 7" Reel
 AT-41486-TR2 4000 13" Reel
 AT-41486-TR2G 4000 13" Reel
Note: Order part number with a “G” suffi  x if lead-free option is desired.
3
AT-41486 Typical Performance, TA = 25°C
FREQUENCY (GHz)
Figure 1. Noise Figure and Associated Gain vs.
Frequency.  VCE = 8 V, IC = 10 mA.
G